www.microsensorcorp.com    V4.0 05/2025
Multichannel Smart
Level Controller
MPM460W
Features
•	 Primary and secondary ultra-bright LED
displays for real-time four-digit readings
•	 AC/DC power supply options

04 MPM460W Smart Level Controller
www.microsensorcorp.com    V4.0 05/2025
Order Guide
MPM460W Smart Level Controller
Range Measuring Range 0mH2O～ 1mH2O…20mH2O
HXXX Range-specific code
Code Output signal
E 4mA~20mA DC
F 1V~5V DC
J 0V~5V DC
V 0V~10V DC
R8 RS485，MODBUS_RTU
ER8 4mA~20mA DC+RS485，MODBUS_RTU
Code Power supply
V1 24V DC
V220 220V AC
Code Accuracy
A2 ±0.5%FS
Code
Construction material
Isolated diaphragm   Housing (probe)
22 SS 316L SS 304
24 SS 316L SS 316L
Code Sensor sealing
00 FKM (standard)
01  EPDM (optional for special media based on compatibility)
Code Cable material
P1 PE (standard)
P2 PUR (optional for special media based on compatibility)
P3 PVC (optional for special media based on compatibility)
Code Cable length (unit: m)
L001 1
L1D5 1.5
L002 2
L003 3
L004 4
L005 5
L006 6
L007 7
L008 8
L009 9
L010 10
L015 15
L020 20
L025 25
L030 30
L035 35
L040 40
L045 45
L050 50
 MPM460W        H005               E          V1       A2       22               00                 P1             L010         The complete spec.
05MPM460W Smart Level Controller
www.microsensorcorp.com    V4.0 05/2025
Code Number of relay outputs
J1 1
J2 2
J3 3
J4 4
J5 5
J6 6
J7 7
J8 8
      J3                                                                                                                         The complete spec.
1. Indicator housing: Aluminum alloy.
2. The measured medium shall be compatible with the wetted parts materials, and the medium's density
    (excluding water) under measurement conditions must be specified.